KK 100 m

Junioren | w

1 Obermdiiller
2 Baer

Herren |

1 Hiergeist

2 Hegele

3 Heimgreiter
4 Klaffenbacher
5 Kneidl

Damen |

1 Steigenberger
2 Kinshofer

Herren Il

1 Marz

2 Tretter
3 Oswald
4 Miller

Verena
Melanie

Michael
Patrick
Xaver
Stefan
Manfred

Anna - Maria
Johanna

Robert
Michael
Hannes
Peter

GSK Reichersbeuern
FSG Bad Tolz

GSK Reichersbeuern
FSG Lenggries
Wilschiitzen Bad Tolz
GSK Reichersbeuern
FSG Kochel

FSG Kochel
GSK Reichersbeuern

FSG Lenggries
FSG Lenggries
SSA GaiRach
SSA GaiBach

Serie 1

96
85

93
94
97
86
94

94
87

96
93
88
92

Serie 2

94
86

96
95
89
93
90

92
90

96
95
92
92

Serie 3

93
86

95
95
87
92
87

96
90

98
94
84
77

Ergebnis

283
257

284
284
273
271
271

282
267

290
282
264
261



Herren Il

1 Hegele

2 Feulner

3 Obermeier

4 Obermiiller

5 Bauer

6 Hackenberger
7 Deiser

8 Rest

Herren IV

1 Gistl
2 Mayr

Senioren IV w

Leutenstorfer

Senioren

Schwarz

Hansjorg
Georg
Werner
Walter
Wolfgang
Peter
Wolfgang
Johann

Quirin
Wolfgang

Felicitas

Hias

FSG Lenggries

FSG Bad Tolz

GSK Reichersbeuern
GSK Reichersbeuern
GSK Ellbach

GSK Reichersbeuern
ZSG Bichl

SSA GailSach

GSK Reichersbeuern
FSG Kochel

FSG Bad Tolz

FSG Bad Tolz

97
91
87
90
86
86
90
79

84
86

92

92

94
94
91
91
88
92
90
88

95
87

92

90

92
97
92
89
95
91
89
68

83
86

88

91

283
282
270
270
269
269
269
235

262
259

272

273



